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Julia Funaki Associate Director AACRAO FunakiJ@AACRAO.ORG

Michael Reilly Executive Director AACRAO reillym@aacrao.org

Melanie Gottlieb Deputy Director AACRAO gottliebm@aacrao.org

David Moldoff CEO AcademyOne dmoldoff@ACADEMYONE.COM

Jenifer Kautzman Associate Director American Council on Education jkautzman@acenet.edu

Brian Wasige Advisor Avivar Capital bwasige@avivarcapital.com

Alexander Jackl CEO & President Bardic Systems, Inc. alex@bardicsystems.com

Jerald Bracken Software Engineer Brigham Young University jeraldbracken@gmail.com

Matt Gee CEO & Co-Founder BrightHive mattgee@gmail.com

Rob Fitzgerald University Registrar Brown University robert_fitzgerald@brown.edu

Mark Cohen Product Manager, eTranscript CA California Community Colleges, Technology Center mcohen@ccctechcenter.org

John Papinchak University Registrar Carnegie Mellon University jp7p@ANDREW.CMU.EDU

Susan McCrackin Senior Director, Financial Aid Methodology College Board smccrackin@COLLEGEBOARD.ORG

Tim Horzmann Process Analyst CollegeSource, Inc. tim@collegesource.com

Chad Massie Chief Strategy Officer The Common Application cmassie@commonapp.org

Scott Cheney Executive Director Credential Engine scheney@credentialengine.org

Thomas McKechney CEO Credentials Solutions mckechney1@credentialssolutions.net

Anne Valentine President DegreeData anne@academiccatalog.com

Amy Opalek Information Scientist ECFMG/FAIMER aopalek@gmail.com

Jim Kelly Senior Director of Technology Educational Credential Evaluators jkelly@ece.org

Rick Skeel Director, Product Management Ellucian rick.skeel@ellucian.com

Francisco Valines Director of Financial Aid Florida International University valinesf@FIU.EDU

Robert Sheets Research Professor George Washington Institute for Public Policy bobgsheets@gmail.com

Kristi Blabaum Systems Integration Analyst Great Lakes Higher Education kblabaum@GLHEC.ORG

Patrick Elliott Associate Vice President, Enrollment Services Harford Community College paelliott@harford.edu

Jillian Scholten Director of Academic Affairs Indiana Commission for Higher Education jscholten@che.in.gov

Tari Lambert Director, Transfer Indiana Indiana Commission for Higher Education tlambert@che.in.gov

Ken Sauer Senior Associate Commissioner & Chief Academic Officer Indiana Commission for Higher Education kens@che.in.gov

Mark McConahay Associate Vice Provost & Registrar Indiana University mcconaha@INDIANA.EDU

Jim Farmer Researcher instructional media + magic inc. jxf@IMMAGIC.COM

Nate Anderson Senior Director Jobs for the Future nanderson@jff.org

Amia Foston Strategic Impact and Research Officer Lumina Foundation afoston@luminafoundation.org

Amber Garrison Duncan Strategy Director Lumina Foundation agduncan@luminafoundation.org

Ken Ries Chief Information Officer Midwestern Higher Education Compact kenr@mhec.org

Levette Williams Forum SEA Representative National Forum on Education Statistics, US NCES lewillia@DOE.K12.GA.US

Mary Chapin Chief Legal Officer National Student Clearinghouse mchapin@studentclearinghouse.org
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Douglas Falk CIO National Student Clearinghouse falk@studentclearinghouse.org

Doug Dorsey Manager, Product Management National Student Clearinghouse ddorsey@studentclearinghouse.org

Roberta Hyland Chief of Staff National Student Clearinghouse hyland@STUDENTCLEARINGHOUSE.ORG

Dave Landry Managing Director, Service Delivery & Operations National Student Clearinghouse landry@studentclearinghouse.org

Emily Rostoks Manager, Student Systems & Reporting OCAD University emilyrostoks@gmail.com

David Vargas HR Open Standards Board Member Office of Personnel Management david.vargas@opm.gov

Shawn Robinson Manager Technology Solutions Ontario College Application Services srobinson@ocas.ca

Raghav Sandhu Product Manager Ontario College Application Services sandhu@ocas.ca

Doug Holmes Programmer Analyst III Ontario Universities' Application Centre holmes@ouac.on.ca

Jennifer Kitching Transcript Analyst Ontario Universities' Application Centre jenniferk@ouac.on.ca

Brian Patton Application Systems Manager Ontario Universities' Application Centre brian@ouac.on.ca

Boon Oupaxay Vice President, Student Cloud Product Development Oracle boon.oupaxay@oracle.com

Carroll Brown Senior Director, Higher Education Product Development Oracle carroll.brown@oracle.com

Vivian Wong Group Vice President, Higher Ed Product Development Oracle vivian.w.wong@oracle.com

Robert Huffman IT Specialist Paradigm, Inc roberth@paradigm-corp.com

Christopher Jackson CEO Paradigm, Inc chrisj@paradigm-corp.com

Rajeev Arora SVP, Products Parchment rarora@parchment.com

Jason Weaver Senior Director, Product Management Parchment jweaver@parchment.com

Jennifer Kim Director of Membership Services PESC Jennifer.Kim@PESC.org

Michael Sessa President & CEO PESC michael.sessa@pesc.org

Tuan Do Senior Director for Infrastructure Services, ITS San Francisco State University doey@SFSU.EDU

Jeanne Kitchens Associate Director Southern Illinois University Center for Workforce Develop. jeannekitchens@siu.edu

Brian Allison Vice President Student Connections brian.allison@studentconnections.org

Hailemariam Kitaw Sr Data & Security Admin University of Maryland University College hailemariam.kitaw@umuc.edu

Erik McCannon Systems Analyst University of Maryland University College erik.mccannon@umuc.edu

Geir Vangen Head of Systems Development University of Oslo-CERES g.m.vangen@ceres.no

Monterey Sims Director, Admissions & Evaluation University of Phoenix Monterey.Sims@phoenix.edu

Matt Bemis Associate Registrar University of Southern California wbemis@usc.edu

Stuart Sutton Associate Professor Emeritus University of Washington stuartasutton@gmail.com

Jason Tyszko VP, Center for Education & Workforce US Chamber of Commerce Foundation jtyszko@USChamber.com

Joshua Westfall Senior Manager, Policy & Programs US Chamber of Commerce Foundation jwestfall@USChamber.com

Darin Hobbs University Registrar Western Governors University Darin.Hobbs@wgu.edu

Shelagh Pepper Associate Registrar Wilfrid Laurier University spepper@wlu.ca

Jane Oates Executive Committee Working Nation janeoates@workingnation.com

Sofia Zibuts Sr Data Analyst World Education Services szibuts@wes.org

Darren Lewis Sr. Security Analyst World Education Services dlewis@wes.org

Ahmed Siddiqi Director IT Infrastructure World Education Services asiddiqi@wes.org
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